BSVB Bezirksschiessen
Bezirksschitzenverband Bilach

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien

03.09.2021 - 18.09.2021

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein
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Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Bulach, Militarschitzen

Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbund
Oberembrach, Militarschiessverein
Winkel-Rti, Schiessverein

Teufen ZH, Schiessverein

Rorbas, Schiitzenverein

Glattfelden, Schiessverein
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schiessverein
Bassersdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
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Kat.
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Anz.Teiln.
23
17
20
29
16
15
10
12
20
23

9
6
10
6

Pfl.-Res.
12
12
12
14
12
12

6
8
10
11
6
6
10
6

Total Preis
94.745
93.095
92.936
92.921
92.886
90.963
90.240
89.150
89.026
88.007
87.220
85.500
84.500
74.333
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BSVB Bezirksschiessen

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien
Bezirksschitzenverband Bulach

03.09.2021 - 18.09.2021

Nicht rangierte Vereine:
Verein

Hori, Schiessverein

Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res.

1 9 12
Bachenbiilach, Schiessverein 3 7 8
Truttikon, Militarschitzenverein 2 2 10
Merishausen, Schitzenverein 3 1 8
Dagerlen, Schitzenverein 3 1 8
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